
THE PRINCETON REVIEW THAILAND

2012 GMAT Course 

EVENING 

GMMA-1207 Mon,Wed  AM

Jul 9 - Aug 20, 2012

Courses Location: Contact Information 

Sathorn Office Tel.: 02-636-6770

www.princetonreviewthailand.com

GMAT tests in Bangkok:

Register at www.mba.com

Session Detail Day Date Time

Teacher: 

Pre-Test

Class 1 Mon 9-Jul 10.00 am - 1.00 pm

Class 2 Wed 11-Jul 10.00 am - 1.00 pm

Class 3 Mon 16-Jul 10.00 am - 1.00 pm

Class 4 Wed 18-Jul 10.00 am - 1.00 pm

Class 5 Mon 23-Jul 10.00 am - 1.00 pm

Class 6 Wed 25-Jul 10.00 am - 1.00 pm

Class 7 Mon 30-Jul 10.00 am - 1.00 pm

Class 8 Wed 1-Aug 10.00 am - 1.00 pm

Class 9 Mon 6-Aug 10.00 am - 1.00 pm

Class 10 Wed 8-Aug 10.00 am - 1.00 pm

Class 11 Mon 13-Aug 10.00 am - 1.00 pm

Class 12 Wed 15-Aug 10.00 am - 1.00 pm

Review Mon 20-Aug 10.00 am - 1.00 pm

Admission to this course requires a pre-test diagnostic result of 350 (at least 15 in Math and Verbal) 

Please follow the instuctions from your teacher to complete CAT 2, CAT 3, CAT 4 and CAT 5 at the appropriate 

times during the course.

GMAT Classic

Sathorn Office

28th floor, Sathorn Nakorn Tower

100 North Sathorn Road, Bangkok 10500

(Chongnonsi BTS)


